
11/20/2024 3:47:05 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 22-CC 7TH AVE/CBGC JEFFERSON-PM

Route:22-CC 7TH AVE/CBGC

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:10.05 mi.

3:25 pm ARRIVE JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

3:37 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:44 pm STOP 715 110TH PL SE [S]

3:46 pm STOP 110th Pl SE @ 10th DR SE [S]

3:47 pm STOP 10th DR SE @ 109th St SE [SE]

SIDEWALK @ 902 109TH ST SE

3:48 pm STOP 109TH ST SE @ 9TH DR SE [NE]

3:49 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ 108th Pl SE [SE]

3:50 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ 105TH PL SE [SE]

3:51 pm STOP 105TH PL SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]

3:54 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ 103rd Pl SE [SE]

4:01 pm STOP CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR

4:14 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024



11/20/2024 3:47:05 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 68-CC 31ST/35TH + KIT JEFFERSON-PM

Route:68-CC 31ST/35TH + KIT

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:8.88 mi.

3:25 pm ARRIVE JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

3:37 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ENTRANCE TO GRAYSON SQUARE

3:40 pm STOP 9610/9616/9632 19TH AVE SE [NW]

3:44 pm STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [E]

3:47 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 94th Pl SE [NW]

3:48 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

4:07 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024



11/20/2024 3:47:05 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 30-CC JEFFERSON-112APTS/SLKYMCA JEFFERSON-PM

Route:30-CC JEFFERSON-112APTS/SLKYMCA

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:23.23 mi.

3:25 pm ARRIVE JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

3:37 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STOP JUST BEFORE INTERSECTION

3:43 pm STOP DISCOVERY LEARNING CENTER BUS STOP ON 112TH [N]

3:46 pm STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

3:51 pm STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

4:12 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]

4:19 pm STOP Silver Lake YMCA [NE]

4:28 pm STOP 129TH PL SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

4:33 pm STOP Puget Park Dr @ 138th Pl SE [N]

5:05 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024



11/20/2024 3:47:05 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 67-CC JEFFERSON-100TH CHOICE N JEFFERSON-PM

Route:67-CC JEFFERSON-100TH CHOICE N

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:12.71 mi.

3:25 pm ARRIVE JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

3:37 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 28TH DR SE [NE]

3:43 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

3:45 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

3:50 pm STOP 110th St SE @ 33RD DR SE [SW]

4:02 pm STOP 75TH ST SE @ McDougall Ave [SW]

4:05 pm STOP LOMBARD AVE @ Howard Ave [SE]

4:10 pm STOP Beverly Ln @ E Magnolia Ave [SE]

4:10 pm STOP Brookridge blvd @ 2ND DR SE [N]

4:22 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [SW]

Route Last Updated: 11/20/2024


